
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/441

Tournament: Southwest Gold Tour Season 6 - Finale
Organizer: Mimosa Sports

Division: U12B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Treavor Mason 1040 -160

2 Jacoby Hill 813 -387

3 Ryker Emerson 984 -216

4 Matthew Dorsett 801 -399

5 Peyton Farnsworth 793 -407

6 Jacob Schermuly 781 -419

7 Alex Westring 735 -465



Division: U12B
Competition: Singles, Block: Singles
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Treavor Mason 153 176 184 171 204 152 1040 -160

2 Ryker Emerson 145 171 164 213 148 143 984 -216

3 Jacoby Hill 146 172 139 102 124 130 813 -387

4 Matthew Dorsett 141 108 123 131 147 151 801 -399

5 Peyton Farnsworth 144 123 125 130 134 137 793 -407

6 Jacob Schermuly 119 112 118 141 169 122 781 -419

7 Alex Westring 112 92 110 126 146 149 735 -465



Division: U12B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Treavor Mason 1040 -160

2 Ryker Emerson 984 -216

3 Jacoby Hill 813 -387

Cutline

4 Matthew Dorsett 801 -399

5 Peyton Farnsworth 793 -407

6 Jacob Schermuly 781 -419

7 Alex Westring 735 -465



Division: U12B
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [3]Jacoby Hill [158] [2]Ryker Emerson [152]

R2-1 [3]Jacoby Hill [113] *Winner* [1]Treavor Mason [179]



Division: U12G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Alyssa Cheatwood 784 -416

2 Jordyn Betschart 749 -451

3 Dylan Lane 702 -498

4 Brylee Rackley 699 -501

5 Nevaeh Sorrows 583 -617



Division: U12G
Competition: Singles, Block: Singles
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Alyssa Cheatwood 144 121 115 124 158 122 784 -416

2 Jordyn Betschart 119 82 136 118 143 151 749 -451

3 Dylan Lane 120 99 112 103 122 146 702 -498

4 Brylee Rackley 157 130 109 100 113 90 699 -501

5 Nevaeh Sorrows 78 110 81 130 95 89 583 -617



Division: U12G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Alyssa Cheatwood 784 -416

2 Jordyn Betschart 749 -451

3 Dylan Lane 702 -498

Cutline

4 Brylee Rackley 699 -501

5 Nevaeh Sorrows 583 -617



Division: U12G
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [3]Dylan Lane [125] *Winner* [2]Jordyn Betschart [133]

R2-1 [2]Jordyn Betschart [115] *Winner* [1]Alyssa Cheatwood [118]



Division: U15
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-



Division: U15
Competition: Singles, Block: Singles
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-



Division: U15
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-



Division: U15
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Justen Drouin 1317 117

2 Gavin Taylor 1135 -65

3 Aiden Farnsworth 1170 -30

T4 Joshua Drouin 1114 -86

T4 Nathan Eaton 1114 -86

6 Matthew Jones 1084 -116

7 Andrew Schiesser 1077 -123

8 Tobias Hurte 1046 -154

9 Dustin Rackley 1008 -192

10 Michael York Jr 984 -216

11 Wyatt Litters 964 -236

12 Maddox Coletti 940 -260

13 Hayden Jameson 930 -270

14 Morgan Duffy 929 -271

15 Gage Biermann 919 -281

16 Cade Stevens 910 -290

17 Cameron Georgia 891 -309

18 Jordan Trammell 875 -325

19 Daniel Smith-Bailey 842 -358

20 Chris Lazuta 709 -491



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Singles
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Justen Drouin 169 210 298 223 171 246 1317 117

2 Aiden Farnsworth 216 189 214 219 148 184 1170 -30

3 Gavin Taylor 191 198 200 127 225 194 1135 -65

T4 Joshua Drouin 191 170 175 185 206 187 1114 -86

T4 Nathan Eaton 229 206 200 143 182 154 1114 -86

6 Matthew Jones 224 223 185 147 132 173 1084 -116

7 Andrew Schiesser 147 183 154 163 197 233 1077 -123

8 Tobias Hurte 166 157 216 211 160 136 1046 -154

9 Dustin Rackley 171 145 184 193 139 176 1008 -192

10 Michael York Jr 160 173 154 168 154 175 984 -216

11 Wyatt Litters 146 159 170 192 150 147 964 -236

12 Maddox Coletti 159 131 157 166 180 147 940 -260

13 Hayden Jameson 158 169 133 136 183 151 930 -270

14 Morgan Duffy 138 121 157 163 176 174 929 -271

15 Gage Biermann 224 126 118 169 143 139 919 -281

16 Cade Stevens 160 159 157 138 163 133 910 -290

17 Cameron Georgia 157 135 120 155 189 135 891 -309

18 Jordan Trammell 158 113 168 125 183 128 875 -325

19 Daniel Smith-Bailey 110 167 140 144 137 144 842 -358

20 Chris Lazuta 124 112 111 121 152 89 709 -491



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Justen Drouin 1317 117

2 Aiden Farnsworth 1170 -30

3 Gavin Taylor 1135 -65

Cutline

T4 Joshua Drouin 1114 -86

T4 Nathan Eaton 1114 -86

6 Matthew Jones 1084 -116

7 Andrew Schiesser 1077 -123

8 Tobias Hurte 1046 -154

9 Dustin Rackley 1008 -192

10 Michael York Jr 984 -216

11 Wyatt Litters 964 -236

12 Maddox Coletti 940 -260

13 Hayden Jameson 930 -270

14 Morgan Duffy 929 -271

15 Gage Biermann 919 -281

16 Cade Stevens 910 -290

17 Cameron Georgia 891 -309

18 Jordan Trammell 875 -325

19 Daniel Smith-Bailey 842 -358

20 Chris Lazuta 709 -491



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [3]Gavin Taylor [193] [2]Aiden Farnsworth [156]

R2-1 [3]Gavin Taylor [142] *Winner* [1]Justen Drouin [167]



Division: U18G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Kaylee Back 1266 66

2 Matlyn Warner 1115 -85

3 Savannah Hsu 1055 -145

4 Madi Phillips 1051 -149

5 Kaylin Wahlmeier 1038 -162

6 Katelynn Marrs 970 -230

7 Kirsten Morgan 964 -236

8 Mya Gonzalez 954 -246

9 Lilly Aiken 852 -348

10 Kimberlyn Hamlin 820 -380

11 Mackinzie Barrett 771 -429



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Singles
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Kaylee Back 223 192 215 212 237 187 1266 66

2 Matlyn Warner 209 161 154 173 215 203 1115 -85

3 Savannah Hsu 135 199 178 164 197 182 1055 -145

4 Madi Phillips 206 171 158 146 185 185 1051 -149

5 Kaylin Wahlmeier 217 174 148 177 172 150 1038 -162

6 Katelynn Marrs 195 157 191 141 151 135 970 -230

7 Kirsten Morgan 131 177 169 139 168 180 964 -236

8 Mya Gonzalez 164 138 168 110 157 217 954 -246

9 Lilly Aiken 145 127 153 154 150 123 852 -348

10 Kimberlyn Hamlin 144 163 115 145 142 111 820 -380

11 Mackinzie Barrett 119 138 162 131 113 108 771 -429



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Kaylee Back 1266 66

2 Matlyn Warner 1115 -85

3 Savannah Hsu 1055 -145

Cutline

4 Madi Phillips 1051 -149

5 Kaylin Wahlmeier 1038 -162

6 Katelynn Marrs 970 -230

7 Kirsten Morgan 964 -236

8 Mya Gonzalez 954 -246

9 Lilly Aiken 852 -348

10 Kimberlyn Hamlin 820 -380

11 Mackinzie Barrett 771 -429



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [3]Savannah Hsu [169] *Winner* [2]Matlyn Warner [216]

R2-1 [2]Matlyn Warner [192] *Winner* [1]Kaylee Back [201]



Division: U12B
Tournament Totals for the 'Jr Gold 2023' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U12B
Competition: Jr Gold 2023, Block: Jr Gold 2023
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U12G
Tournament Totals for the 'Jr Gold 2023' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U12G
Competition: Jr Gold 2023, Block: Jr Gold 2023
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15
Tournament Totals for the 'Jr Gold 2023' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15
Competition: Jr Gold 2023, Block: Jr Gold 2023
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'Jr Gold 2023' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified

1 Justen Drouin 169 210 298 223 171 246 1317 117 Q*

2 Andrew Schiesser 147 183 154 163 197 233 1077 -123

3 Carter Traywick 177 237 137 130 175 157 1013 -187

4 Maddox Coletti 159 131 157 166 180 147 940 -260



Division: U18B
Competition: Jr Gold 2023, Block: Jr Gold 2023
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified

1 Justen Drouin 169 210 298 223 171 246 1317 117 Q*

2 Andrew Schiesser 147 183 154 163 197 233 1077 -123

3 Carter Traywick 177 237 137 130 175 157 1013 -187

4 Maddox Coletti 159 131 157 166 180 147 940 -260



Division: U18G
Tournament Totals for the 'Jr Gold 2023' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified

1 Matlyn Warner 209 161 154 173 215 203 1115 -85 Q*

2 Madi Phillips 206 171 158 146 185 185 1051 -149

3 Katelynn Marrs 195 157 191 141 151 135 970 -230

4 Lilly Aiken 145 127 153 154 150 123 852 -348

5 Kimberlyn Hamlin 144 163 115 145 142 111 820 -380



Division: U18G
Competition: Jr Gold 2023, Block: Jr Gold 2023
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified

1 Matlyn Warner 209 161 154 173 215 203 1115 -85 Q*

2 Madi Phillips 206 171 158 146 185 185 1051 -149

3 Katelynn Marrs 195 157 191 141 151 135 970 -230

4 Lilly Aiken 145 127 153 154 150 123 852 -348

5 Kimberlyn Hamlin 144 163 115 145 142 111 820 -380




